
 
Class of 2024  

IMPORTANT DATES 
2020 – 2021  

 

Tuesday, April 7 Magnus Paperwork due for students wishing to try out for Jesuit Cheer  
Clinic/Tryouts begin Tuesday, April 14th  

 
Monday, April 13 
 

Magnus Paperwork due for students wishing to try out for Cistercian Cheer and/or Jesuit Rangerettes 
Clinic/Tryouts for Cistercian Cheer begin April 21- 24. 
Clinic/Tryouts for Jesuit Rangerettes are April 24 and 25 with a Parent Meeting Monday, April 6th at 6pm in the 
Jesuit Terry Center. 

Tuesday, April 14 
Opens 8:00 am 
Friday, April 17 
Closes at 6:00 pm 

Summer School Course Requests  
Request summer courses on My BackPack. See details https://www.ursulinedallas.org/the-ursuline-
experience/summerprograms. Contact Summer School administrators at summerschool@ursulinedallas.org 
with questions. Summer Workshop and Camp registrations may also be made in My BackPack. 

Saturday, April 18 
8:00–10:30 am 

Honors Math/Science Assessment  
If your daughter would like to apply for a Math or Science honors course, the Honors Math/Science 
assessment is required. A parent information session will be held in the Kiva during the assessment. 
*Register by Thursday, April 16 www.ursulinedallas.org/mathscience 

Tuesday, April 21  
OR 
Thursday April 23 

Required World Language Assessment - 4:30 – 5:30pm OR 5:30 – 6:30pm 
If your daughter plans to take Spanish and has taken Spanish courses previously, the Spanish assessment is 
required. If your daughter would like to take higher than a Level I Arabic, French, or Mandarin Chinese course, 
the appropriate World Language Assessment is required. 
*Register by Friday, April 17 at www.ursulinedallas.org/language 

Sunday, April 26 
2:00-4:00 pm 
(9th grade families) 

New Student and Parent Welcome 
Freshman students will explore campus, get to know new classmates, take their first class photo, and learn 
more about UA Athletics! New freshman parents will meet Ursuline Administration and engage in breakout 
sessions. You won’t want to miss out! 
*Register at www.ursulinedallas.org/parentwelcome       

Monday, April 27 
8:00-9:00 am   OR 
6:00-7:00 pm 
(9th - 11th grade parents)  

New Parent Course Selection Meeting - Room 285 
Learn about our course selection process, our graduation requirements, and meet your daughter’s assigned 
personal counselor.  
*Register at www.ursulinedallas.org/parentwelcome 

Wednesday, April 29 
Online Freshman Course Requests Begin – Requests close on Thursday, April 30 at 5:00 pm 
Personal Counselors will be available via email for assistance from 9:00am - 3:00 pm on both days.  Parents 
will receive the link to request courses via email. 

Friday, May 1 Magnus deadline to upload your daughter’s current and complete Immunization Record 

Friday, May 15 English, Math, Science, and World Language Course Placement Results Emailed 
Monday, June 1 Laptop pick-up location TBD 

Monday, June 1 Additional Magnus Paperwork due for students wishing to participate on an Ursuline Athletic team for the 
2020/2021 school year 

Thursday, June 4 Laptop Training and Summer School New Student Orientation 
Friday, June 5 First day of Online Summer School 
Monday, June 8 First day of Online Summer Workshops  
Middle of July Student Class Schedules available on My BackPack  
Monday, August 3 -
Thursday, August 6 Summer Back-to-School Workshops 

Friday, August 7 and 
Saturday, August 8 

Tax Free Weekend at Bear - Friday, 9:00-4:00 pm and Saturday, 9:00-1:00 pm  
All items in Bear Necessities will be tax free including, calculators, new books, spirit items, etc.  

Sunday, August 23 
5:00 pm 

Freshman and Transfer Family Picnic  
Bring the family to campus and enjoy burgers from Burger House, photos by Bully Buttons, and visit with your 
daughter’s classmates and their families. Parent volunteer opportunities will be displayed. 

Thursday, August 20 Mandatory Frosh Orientation 

Monday, August 24 First Day of School 
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